Computer On Modules
Features
Software APIs:
Utilities:
Intel® Atom™ E3900 & Pentium™ and
Celeron™ N Series Processors
COM-Express Mini ModuleSOM-7569
	� COM R.2.1 Type 10 Mini Module

Win10 20706WX9VS0095 img W10 19VL SOM-7569 64b 1809 ENU
Win10 20706WX9ES0105 img W10 19EL SOM-7569 64b 1809 ENU
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Core Base
Freq. CPU TDP LLC Onboard
DDR3L ECC support Onboard
eMMC Power Thermal
solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-7569CCBCC-S6B2 X7-E3950 4 1.6GHz 12W 2MB 8GB i-grade ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BCBCC-S6B2 X7-E3950 4 1.6GHz 12W 2MB 4GB ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BC0CC-S3B2 X5-E3930 2 1.3GHz 6.5W 2MB 4GB ECC N/A AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569CCBXC-S6B2 X7-E3950 4 1.6GHz 12W 2MB 8GB i-grade ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-7569BCBXC-S5B2 X5-E3940 4 1.6GHz 9.5W 2MB 4GB ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-7569BC0XC-S3B2 X5-E3930 2 1.3GHz 6.5W 2MB 4GB ECC N/A AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-7569BNBCC-S2B2 N4200E 4 1.1GHz 6W 2MB 4GB non ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BN0CC-S1B2 N3350E 2 1.1GHz 6W 2MB 4GB non ECC N/A AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
Note: Any other sku or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: